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Overall Rankings

Junior Men's Foil

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club 
 1   LI   Edward   CAN   HHF 
 2   GUO   Kingsley   CAN   HHF 
 3   QI   Charlson   CAN   HHF 
 3   YEUNG   Dylan   CAN   HHF 
 5   KARPOV   Sergey   CAN   OTT 
 6   GERVAIS   Joel   CAN   OTT 
 7   MACRO   Aidan   CAN   PFC 
 8   LEMAY   Teo   CAN   OTT 
 9   TURK   Julien   CAN   OTT 

 10   NOLAN   Blake   CAN   OTT 
 11   MCLEAN   Evan   CAN   KF 

Junior Women's Foil

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club 
 1   FANG   Serena   CAN   NYF 
 2   VEILLEUX-TRINH   Bernadette   CAN   LAG 
 3   DRYBURGH   Evangeline   CAN   PFC 
 3   PRYSTUPA-MAULE   Stephanie   CAN   OTT 
 5   DENIA   Faith   CAN   OTT 
 6   BARRY   Sarah-Maude   CAN   GADB 
 7   BESSETTE   Genevieve   CAN   OTT 

Cadet Men's Foil

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club 
 1   LEVESQUE   Louis   CAN   OM 
 2   QI   Charlson   CAN   HHF 
 3   LEMAY   Teo   CAN   OTT 
 3   TURK   Julien   CAN   OTT 
 5   NOLAN   Blake   CAN   OTT 
 6   JOEL   Gervais   CAN   OTT 
 7   YEUNG   Dylan   CAN   HHF 
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 8   PACYNA   Atilla   CAN   MDF 
 9   KARPOV   Sergey   CAN   OTT 

 10   MACRO   Aidan   CAN   PFC 
 11   FINN   Gilchrist   CAN   OTT 
 12   VASILIEV   Sacha   CAN   OTT 
 13   GUO   Kingsley   CAN   HHF 

Cadet Women's Foil

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club 
 1   VEILLEUX-TRINH   Bernadette   CAN   LAG 
 2   FANG   Serena   CAN   NYF 
 3   BARRY   Sarah-Maude   CAN   GADB 
 3   DRYBURGH   Evangeline   CAN   PFC 
 5   BESSETTE   Genevieve   CAN   OTT 
 6   DOUCET   Sydney   CAN   OTT 

U15 Mixed Foil

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club 
 1   QI   Charlson   CAN   HHF 
 2   GUO   Kingsley   CAN   HHF 
 3   KARPOV   Sergey   CAN   OTT 
 3   PACYNA   Atilla   CAN   MDF 
 5   GERVAIS   Joel   CAN   OTT 
 6   VASILIEV   Sacha   CAN   OTT 
 7   NOLAN   Blake   CAN   OTT 
 8   BESSETTE   Genevieve   CAN   OTT 
 9   DOUCET   Sydney   CAN   OTT 

 10   DENIA   Faith   CAN   OTT 
 11   MACDONALD   William   CAN   OTT 
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